
 
North River Bantam Team #3 
Game and Practice Schedule 

 

Game # Date Time Location Home Team Away Team  

Practice Fri. Nov. 11, 2011 8:30pm Crapaud    

5 Sat. Nov. 12, 2011 4:10pm APM NR Team #3 Belfast  

Practice Friday, Nov. 18, 2011 8:00pm Crapaud    

11 Sat. Nov. 19, 2011 6:05pm Pownal Pownal # 1 NR Team #3  

19 Sat. Nov. 26, 2011 4:10pm APM NR Team #3 Charlottetown  

Practice Tuesday, Nov. 29, 2011 7:00pm Crapaud    

23 Thurs. Dec. 01, 2011 6:40pm Souris Eastern Kings NR Team #3  

Practice  Friday, Dec. 02, 2011 8:10pm Crapaud    

25 Sat. Dec. 03, 2011 6:10PM Montague Montague NR Team #3  

27 Sun. Dec. 04, 2011 4:30pm Cari B Sherwood #2 NR Team #3  

Practice  Friday, Dec. 09, 2011 8:10pm Crapaud    

32 Sat. Dec. 10, 2011 4:10pm APM NR Team #3 Pownal #2  

35 Tues. Dec. 13, 2011 7:10pm Belfast Belfast NR Team #3  

Practice  Friday, Dec. 16, 2011 8:10pm Crapaud    

40 Sat. Dec. 17, 2011 4:10pm APM NR Team #3 Belfast  

89 Sunday, Dec.18, 2011 5:30pm Pownal Pownal #1 NR Team #3  

Practice  Tuesday, Dec. 27, 2011 7:10pm Crapaud    

Practice  Friday, Dec. 30, 2011 8:10pm Crapaud    

46 Sat. Jan. 07, 2012 4:10pm APM NR Team #3 Sherwood #1  

53 Sat. Jan. 14, 2012 4:10pm APM NR Team #3 Pownal #1  

61 Sat. Jan. 21, 2012 1:30PM Cari A Charlottetown NR Team #3  

66 Sat. Jan. 28, 2012 4:10pm APM NR Team #3 Montague  

68 Sun. Jan. 29, 2012 5:30pm Pownal Pownal #2 NR Team #3  

72 Sat. Feb. 04, 2012 4:10pm APM NR Team #3 Sherwood #2  

78 Thurs, Feb. 09, 2012 6:40pm Souris Eastern Kings NR Team #3  

80 Sat. Feb. 11, 2012 4:10pm APM NR Team #3 Eastern Kings  

84 Sat. Feb. 18, 2012 4:00pm Cari A Sherwood #1 NR Team #3  

87 Sun. Feb. 19, 2012 4:30pm Cari B Sherwood #2 NR Team #3  

93 Sat. Mar. 03, 2012 4:10pm APM NR Team #3 Charlottetown  

100 Sat. Mar. 10, 2012 6:10pm Montague Montague NR Team #3  

105 TBD TBD APM NR Team #3 Sherwood #1  

108 TBD TBD APM NR Team #3 Pownal #2  

 


